Angka Kejadian Kasus Penyakit Menular di Rumah Sakit Budi Agung Juwana Tahun 2020

	
No.
	
Penyakit Menular
	Jenis Kelamin
	
Jumlah

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	

	1.
	DBD
	24
	13
	37

	2.
	TBC
	155
	106
	261

	3.
	HIV
	5
	-
	5

	4.
	Diare
	172
	133
	305

	5.
	Covid 19
	18
	31
	49

	6.
	lainnya
	20.386
	31.601
	51.987

	Jumlah 2020
	20.760
	31.884
	52.644

	Jumlah 2019
	20.649
	38.644
	52.293
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